Two Percent Club Proofing for October 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 15:50 Masked 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 51.9
Newmarket Identity
Single 3lst 13:20 Ascot Falco Blitz 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 54.9
Single 30th 17:00 Dundalk |Pillar 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 57.9
Single 30th 17:30 Dundalk |Stately Home 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 60.9
Single 29th 15:28 Newton |[Killer Clown 5.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 63.9
Abbot
Single 29th 16:15 Lingfield [Three C's 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 63.9
Single 29th 13:45 Lingfield |Hellyn 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 66.9
Single 28th 14:55 Rolling 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 69.9
Punchestown |Revenge
Single 28th 13:55 Ruaille Buaille 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 72.9
Punchestown
Single 27th 17:50 Notation 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 75.9
Southwell
Single 27th 12:30 Bangor- |Kapga De Lily 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 65.91
On-Dee
Single 26th 18:30 Ask The Wind 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 46.41
Newcastle
Single 26th 15:45 Leicester|James Park 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 49.41
Woods
Single 25th 15:50 Hexham |Forecast 5.50 3.00 Loss U -3.00 52.41
Single 25th 16:10 Galway [Uisce Solas 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 55.41
Single 24th 16:18 Kelso Cedar Hill 5.50 3.00 Win 1 12.82 58.41
Single 24th 15:04 Balmari 15.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 45.59
Leopardstown
Single 24th 14:33 Kelso Rocky's 8.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 48.59
Treasure
Single 24th 14:29 Amber Kite 5.00 3.00 Win 1 10.20 51.59
Leopardstown
Single 23rd 18:30 Upside Down 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 41.39
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:45 Dundalk |Anjalawi 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 44.39
Single 23rd 15:43 Sligo More Info 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 47.39
Single 23rd 13:30 \Vesela 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 50.39
Doncaster
Single 22nd 16:00 Carlisle |Bandsman 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 35.39
Single 22nd 15:52 Thurles |Flamin Aimee 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 38.39
Single 22nd 14:00 Ludlow |The Happy 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 41.39
Chappy
Single 21st 13:00 Entwine 7.00 3.00 Win 1 17.10 44.39
Newmarket
Single 21st 13:45 Gowran |Valour 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 27.29
Park
Single 20th 16:50 Holy Tiber 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 30.29
Yarmouth
Single 20th 16:00 Exeter [Troed Y Melin 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 33.29
Single 20th 14:05 Visionarian 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 15.29
Tipperary
Single 19th 16:25 Sulochana 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 18.29
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 16:10 Sorbet 5.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 21.29
Plumpton
Single 19th 14:40 Hab Sab 7.50 3.00 Win 1 17.55 21.29
Plumpton
Single 18th 15:10 Ffos Las [Thebannerking 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 3.74

rebel
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 14:30 Naas Brosna 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 6.74
Empress
Single 17th 20:00 Tafish 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 9.74
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 16:40 Stratford |Baratineur 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 12.74
Single 17th 15:35 Lord Park 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 15.74
Leopardstown
Single 17th 14:40 Fairyhill Run 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 18.74
Ballinrobe
Single 17th 14:00 Catterick |Red Fescue 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 21.74
Single 16th 19:15 Dundalk |Sindhia 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 24.74
Single 16th 14:18 Haydock |Conguering 4.33 3.00 Loss -3.00 27.74
Eagle
Single 16th 13:00 Skeaping 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 30.74
Fakenham
Single 15th 16:38 Tramore |Powerful Out 4.50 3.00 Win 10.50 33.74
Single 15th 15:10 Lingfield |Decadent 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 23.24
Single 15th 14:26 Carlisle |Looksnowtlikeb 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 26.24
rian
Single 14th 17:35 Bath Baasem 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 29.24
Single 14th 16:45 Jacks Last 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 32.24
\Wetherby Hope
Single 14th 14:15 Red Gerry 4.33 3.00 Win 8.99 35.24
Punchestown
Single 13th 17:20 Cork Prime Chief 8.00 3.00 Win 13.65 26.25
Single 13th 16:45 Miracle Eagle 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 12.6
Newcastle
Single 13th 15:10 Nobel Joshua 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 15.6
Huntingdon
Single 12th 15:10 Windsor |lce Station 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 18.6
Zebra
Single 12th 19:00 Critical 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 21.6
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n
Single 12th 14:23 Aquaman 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 24.6
Yarmouth
Single 11th 15:10 Curragh |Up Helly Aa 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 27.6
Single 11th 14:55 Tomorrow's 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 30.6
Goodwood Dream
Single 11th 14:25 Conservatoire 7.50 3.00 Win 19.50 33.6
Goodwood
Single 10th 14:20 Latest 8.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 14.1
Newmarket Generation
Single 10th 12:55 Hexham |Jedhi 8.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 17.1
Single 10th 15:03 Hexham |Diamond Rock 8.50 3.00 NR 0.00 20.1
Single 9th 19:45 Kempton |Hold Fast 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 20.1
Single 9th 18:30 Dundalk |Never Back 12.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 23.1
Down
Single 8th 14:40 Ayr Kodimoor 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 26.1
Single 8th 12:45 Ffos Las |Cesar 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 29.1
Collonges
Single 7th 16:25 Kempton |Dewey Road 9.00 3.00 Win 21.60 32.1
Single 7th 15:45 Deinonychus 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 10.5
Nottingham
Single 7th 18:45 Great Colaci 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 135
Newcastle
Single 7th 17:40 Bonne Vitesse 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 16.5
Newcastle
Single 6th 18:20 Blue Hero 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 195
Southwell
Single 6th 15:40 Lingfield |Desert Vision 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 22.5
Single 5th 15:30 Chosen World 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 255
Pontefract
Single 5th 18:30 Eaglesglen 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 28.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 15:46 Uttoxeter|Wenceslaus 9.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 315




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 15:30 Kelso Chesterfield 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 34.5
Single 3rd 20:30 International 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 37.5
\Wolverhampto [Law
n
Single 3rd 15:05 Ascot King Ottokar 8.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 40.5
Cancelled
Single 3rd 14:54 Fontwell |Editeur Du Gite 6.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 40.5
Single 3rd 13:55 Ascot Dakota Gold 5.50 3.00 Race - 0.00 40.5
Cancelled
Single 2nd 19:45 Dundalk |Little Camacho 10.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 40.5
Single 2nd 19:15 Dundalk |Kinch 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 43.5
Single 2nd 13:35 Fontwell |First Lord De 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 46.5
Cuet
Single 2nd 16:20 Gowran |Humm Baby 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 49.5
Park
Single 1st 17:00 Ffos Las |Arcade 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 52.5
Attraction
Single 1st 14:55 Warwick |Pink Sheets 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 10.5
Single 1st 14:08 Ffos Las |Buck Bravo 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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